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U-21 Championship
2017/18 2nd round, Match #10

Friday, 21.07.2017, 17:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 32°C. Spectators: 300

«Chornomorets» Odesa

2 : 2

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Smorodin Sergey
18 Shchetinin Vladyslav
25 Veremieiev Vladyslav
99 Sokolov Oleh
27 Svirchuk Vadym
23 Otroshko Illia
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav (C)
20 Seleznov Artem
17 Chernyshov Oleksii
11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro
33 Shtohrin Andrii

Substitutes
12 Kozhukhar Andrii
90 Hladchenko Oleh
10 Popov Mykhailo
19 Kaplienko Oleksandr
9 Semeniv Dmytro
7 Mochuliak Rienat
6 Silvio

Coach
Nizhehorodov Oleksandr

1 Riabenko Danylo
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
4 Stakhmich Danyil
13 Pavliuk Mykola
7 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
17 Kopytov Dmytro (C)
8 Malyshev Denys
14 Adamyan Aram Ara
10 Vakula Vladyslav
9 Kushnarenko Bohdan
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Substitutes
12 Zelenskyi Mykyta
3 Tkachenko Mykola
2 Losiev Maksym
18 Ustymenko Denys
6 Plutenko Valentyn
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

Coach
Zhuravlov Viktor

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:
Petrenko Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 2nd round, Match #10
Friday, 21.07.2017, 17:30, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 32°C. Spectators: 300

«Chornomorets» Odesa 2 : 2 «Stal» Kamianske
42' 7 Khodakovskyi Mykyta

27 Svirchuk Vadym
19 Kaplienko Oleksandr 46'

23 Otroshko Illia
7 Mochuliak Rienat 46'

17 Chernyshov Oleksii
10 Popov Mykhailo 46'

11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro
6 Silvio 46'

49' 14 Adamyan Aram Ara
3 Tkachenko Mykola

33 Shtohrin Andrii
9 Semeniv Dmytro 57'

59' 9 Kushnarenko Bohdan

64' 10 Vakula Vladyslav

68' 17 Kopytov Dmytro
2 Losiev Maksym

69' 10 Vakula Vladyslav
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

71' 13 Pavliuk Mykola
6 Plutenko Valentyn

76' 4 Stakhmich Danyil

77' 7 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
18 Ustymenko Denys

79' 11 Nekhaiev Ihor

90+1' 18 Ustymenko Denys

6 Silvio 90+2'

7 Mochuliak Rienat 90+4'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


